

report_export

Searching LOB 2702 for 2024

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20258267	LOB 2702	11-14-2023	12-27-2023	01-01-2024	5	Channel	Web	685.00	685.00	5
20183428	LOB 2702	01-01-2023	01-01-2024	03-01-2024	60	Pms	Monthly	3,656.30	4,341.30	65
20259326	LOB 2702	11-23-2023	03-02-2024	03-07-2024	5	Channel	Web	788.80	5,130.10	70
20271020	LOB 2702	02-10-2024	03-10-2024	03-15-2024	5	Channel	Web	1,016.00	6,146.10	75
20280276	LOB 2702	03-17-2024	03-24-2024	03-27-2024	3	Channel	Web	624.00	6,770.10	78
20274982	LOB 2702	02-29-2024	03-29-2024	04-01-2024	3	Channel	Web	667.00	7,437.10	81
20287639	LOB 2702	04-15-2024	04-18-2024	04-21-2024	3	Channel	Web	411.00	7,848.10	84
20271882	LOB 2702	02-15-2024	04-22-2024	04-25-2024	3	Pms	Web	390.15	8,238.25	87
20289779	LOB 2702	04-22-2024	04-26-2024	04-29-2024	3	Channel	Web	428.00	8,666.25	90
20285486	LOB 2702	04-04-2024	04-30-2024	05-04-2024	4	Channel	Web	631.00	9,297.25	94
20260486	LOB 2702	11-28-2023	05-05-2024	05-08-2024	3	Channel	Web	331.89	9,629.14	97
20275270	LOB 2702	03-01-2024	05-12-2024	05-14-2024	2	Pms	Owner	0.00	9,629.14	99
20289298	LOB 2702	04-20-2024	05-19-2024	05-26-2024	7	Pms	Web	2,024.00	11,653.14	106
20298067	LOB 2702	05-22-2024	05-26-2024	05-29-2024	3	Pms	Call Center	523.80	12,176.94	109
20269097	LOB 2702	01-31-2024	06-02-2024	06-05-2024	3	Channel	Web	1,085.00	13,261.94	112
20298108	LOB 2702	05-22-2024	06-05-2024	06-09-2024	4	Channel	OTA	936.60	14,198.54	116
20305279	LOB 2702	06-09-2024	06-09-2024	06-13-2024	4	Channel	Web	732.00	14,930.54	120
20295685	LOB 2702	05-15-2024	06-13-2024	06-16-2024	3	Channel	Web	885.00	15,815.54	123
20308469	LOB 2702	06-18-2024	06-18-2024	06-22-2024	4	Channel	Web	688.00	16,503.54	127
20286765	LOB 2702	04-10-2024	06-22-2024	06-26-2024	4	Channel	Web	1,180.00	17,683.54	131
20307552	LOB 2702	06-15-2024	06-26-2024	06-30-2024	4	Channel	Web	1,152.00	18,835.54	135
20308538	LOB 2702	06-18-2024	07-03-2024	07-08-2024	5	Channel	Web	1,603.60	20,439.14	140
20308662	LOB 2702	06-18-2024	07-11-2024	07-15-2024	4	Channel	Web	1,171.00	21,610.14	144
20309810	LOB 2702	06-22-2024	07-15-2024	07-19-2024	4	Channel	Web	1,068.00	22,678.14	148
20317111	LOB 2702	07-17-2024	07-19-2024	07-22-2024	3	Channel	Web	701.10	23,379.24	151
20317745	LOB 2702	07-19-2024	07-26-2024	07-29-2024	3	Pms	Call Center	750.00	24,129.24	154
20282876	LOB 2702	03-26-2024	08-03-2024	08-10-2024	7	Pms	Web	1,885.00	26,014.24	161
20270939	LOB 2702	02-09-2024	08-15-2024	08-18-2024	3	Pms	Group IP	555.30	26,569.54	164
20322429	LOB 2702	08-06-2024	08-22-2024	08-25-2024	3	Channel	Web	411.00	26,980.54	167

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20306493	LOB 2702	06-12-2024	08-29-2024	09-02-2024	4	Channel	Web	1,112.00	28,092.54	171
20320675	LOB 2702	07-30-2024	09-07-2024	09-14-2024	7	Channel	Web	959.00	29,051.54	178
20326188	LOB 2702	08-23-2024	09-14-2024	09-17-2024	3	Channel	Web	698.70	29,750.24	181
20330367	LOB 2702	09-15-2024	10-05-2024	10-08-2024	3	Channel	Web	441.00	30,191.24	184
20334183	LOB 2702	10-10-2024	10-10-2024	10-14-2024	4	Pms	Call Center	908.00	31,099.24	188
20334871	LOB 2702	10-17-2024	10-19-2024	10-23-2024	4	Channel	Web	576.00	31,675.24	192
20331429	LOB 2702	09-21-2024	10-23-2024	10-27-2024	4	Channel	Web	548.00	32,223.24	196
20326830	LOB 2702	08-26-2024	10-27-2024	11-03-2024	7	Pms	Call Center	815.15	33,038.39	203